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Matt Donnelly
Scott Cobe
Bob Harris
Jamie Calandro
Nick Bakay
Gary Davenport
Jeff Paur
Marcas Grant
John Laub

Bill Robertson
Brad Kruse
Mike Dempsey

Total Points

Matt Donnelly
Scott Cobe
Bob Harris
Jamie Calandro
Nick Bakay
Gary Davenport
Jeff Paur
Marcas Grant
John Laub

Bill Robertson
Brad Kruse
Mike Dempsey
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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